INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 2020 FINAL MILLAGE RATES AND FEES

TAX CODE

TAX CODE 1 COUNTY

TAX CODE 1D

TAX CODE 1E

TAX CODE 2, 2A, 2B -SEBASTL
TAX CODE 3A

TAX CODE 3C

TAX CODE 3F

TAX CODE 4 & 4B - FELLSMER
TAX CODE 5-1R SHORES
TAX CODE 6-1R SHORES
TAX CODE 7 COUNTY

TAX CODE 7A

TAX CODE 7B

TAX CODE 7E

TAX CODE 7G

TAX CODE 71

TAX CODE 7J

TAX CODE 7K

TAX CODE 7L

TAX CODE 7M

TAX CODE 7N

TAX CODE 70

TAX CODE 7Q

TAX CODE 7R

TAX CODIE 78

TAXCODE 7T

TAX CODE 7U,7V,7TW

TAX CODE 8,8A - VERO BEAC

TAX CODE 9 - ORCHID

FINAL 2020

0.01484010

0.01484010

- 0.01484010

0.01684090
0.01378750
0.01484010
0.01458860
0.01901210
0.01267130
0.01259170
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01450900
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01476050
0.01610990

0.01558950

LAST YEAR FINAL

0.01529850

0.01529850

0.01529850

0.01708780

0.01424590

0.01529850

0.01504700

0.01936890

0.01311730

0.01303420

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01496390

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01521540

0.01656480

0.01574790

ROLLBACK

0.01459880

0.01459880

0.01459880

0.01629460

0.01357930

0.01459880

0.01435520

0.01862240

0.01249020

0.01241060

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01427560

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01451920

0.01583430

0.01507380



2020 FINAL MILLAGES

TAXING AUTHORITIES

GENERAL FUND
MUNICIPAL SERVICE
ESD

TOTAL

SCHOOL STATE
SCHOOL LOCAL

TOTAL

ST. JOHNS

SEBASTIAN INLET
MOSQUITO CONTROL
HOSPITAL DISTRICT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

TOTAL

LAND ACQUISITION BOND

TOTAL
FELLSMERE
IR SHORES
SEBASTIAAN
ORCHID

VERO BEACH

FINAL 2020 LAST YEAR FINAL
0.00354750 0.00354750
0.00115060 0.00115060
0.00235310 0.00236550
0.00705120 0.00706360
0.00364800 0.00382100
0.00274800 0.00274800
0.00639600 0.00656900
0.00022870 0.00024140
0.00007960 0.00008310
0.00025150 0.00025150
0.00080110 0.00080110
0.00003200 0.00003200
0.00116420 0.00116770
0.00000000 0.00025680
0.00000000 0.00025680
0.00532260 0.00522100
0.00133490 0.00133490
0.00315140 0.00293990
0.00190000 0.00160000
0.00250000 0.00250000

ROLLBACK

0.00343490

0.00111330

0.00228950

0.00683770

0.00372430

0.00267840

0.00640270

0.00022870

0.00007960

0.00024360

0.00077590

0.00003060

0.00112970

0.00000000

0.00077890

0.00513690

0.00129420

0.00280910

0.00158830

0.00242840



